
Gawler Cleaning Roster - 2026

January February March

4

11 Team1 1 Team 4 1 Team 3

18 Team 2 8 Team 5 8 Team 4

25 Team 3 15 Team 1 15 Team 5

22 Team 2 22 Team 1

29 Team 2

April May June

5 Camp

12 Team 3 3 Team 1 7 Team 1

19 Team 4 10 Team 2 14 Team 2

26 Team 5 17 Team 3 21 Team 3

24 Team 4 28 Team 4

31 Team 5

July August September

5 Team 5 2 Team 4 6 Team 3

12 Team 1 9 Team 5 13 Team 4

19 Team 2 16 Team 1 20 Team 5

26 Team 3 23 Camp 27 Team 1

30 Team 2

October November December

4 Team 2 1 Team 1 6 Team 1

11 Team 3 8 Team 2 13 Team 2

18 Team 4 15 Team 3 20 Team 3

25 Team 5 22 Team 4 27 Camp

29 Team 5

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5



Duties: 

Hall: Stack chairs, vacuum, set out chairs for next meeting
Toilets:  Clean, mop, re-stock toilet rolls, hand towels, soap, empty bins & replace liners
Kitchen:  Wash and put away dishes, empty bins and replace liners, sweep floor
Outside: Tie up & replace bin liners (take rubbish home to your bin if possible
Team co-ordinators
• We have appointed team co-ordinator for each cleaning team.
• Please take note of the weeks your team is on and text them in advance (perhaps at least a 

day) before the event to let them know they are on hall cleaning this week.
• Some might not be able to lift or push a vacuum but there are low impact jobs too - like dishes 

or taking the dish cloths home to wash.
• A list of your team and their phone numbers (in confidence) appears below.  
• Team co-ordinator in bold.  Thank in advance for your help with this

Greg J
Lesley G
Campbell W
Judy W
Andrew D
John C
Bella L

Michael B
Julie B
Gordon J
Hayley W
Mark C
Aston F
Simon P
Amanda H
Jaida

Ian G
Sue O
Jackie J
Craig N
Anthony R
Tina K
Karen M

Mick O
Lyn T
Kate J
Ashlyn C
Phil W
Dianne M
Trudi P

Billy N
Indigo P
Robert W
Ervina W
Olive M
Catherine D
Errol F
Seth E

Team 1 Phone number

Greg J
Lesley G
Campbell W
Judy W
Andrew D
John C
Bella L

0400 664 970
0408 852 241
0492 888 103
0402 165 940
0412 477 036
0437 386 494
0434 130 125

Team 2

Michael B
Julie B
Gordon J
Hayley W
Mark C
Aston F
Simon P
Amanda H
Jaida

0408 085 006
0459 232 345
0459 020 338
0493 289 840
0401 041 807
0414 534 398
0409 691 119
0434 628 017
0404 888 524

Team 3



Ian G
Sue O
Jackie J
Craig N
Anthony R
Tina K
Karen M

0422 884 057
0466 210 533
0419 315 063
0439 828 661
0433 261 133
0405 425 987
0432 640 365

Team 4

Mick O
Lyn T
Kate J
Ashlyn C
Phil W
Dianne M
Trudy P

0401 421 308
0408 084 833
0434 548 449
0422 570 838
0403 307 961
0438 145 571
0439 625 550

Team 5

Billy N
Indigo P
Robert W
Ervina W
Olive M
Catherine D
Errol F
Seth E

0491 092 636
0439 530 333
0425 457 733
0421 201 236
0422 925 541
0468 312 782
0402 379 565
0483 869 364


